FUQUAY VARINA TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2015
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Name

BH MARQUEE STATION LLC

JOHN DEERE

STAN JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES LLC
DEERE & COMPANY

SUSO 1 FUQUAY LP

AMH 2014 BORROWER LLC

TYCO ELECTRONICS CORP

KINGS GRANT COMMONS LLC
SOUTH LAKES INVESTORS LLC
PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER
WM FUQUAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
BBC PROPERTIES PURFOY LLC
KOHLS DEPT STORES INC
UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES/WAKE LLC
AMH 2015 BORROWER LLC

DICKENS ROAD INVESTMENT CO LLC
SMITH WOMBLE PROPERTIES LLC
RALEIGH CENTER ASSOCIATES
FIDELITY BANK

BERK-TEK LLC

HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC
AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT PROPERTIES
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC

MAIN STREET STATION OF NC LP
CROSSROADS HOLDINGS LLC

DDRM SEXTON COMMONS LLC

PTM LP

DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS
CAROLINA TELEPHONE

PULTE HOME CORP

SLATE, TERRY E

ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
STEPHENS REALTY CO LLC

CROWN KEITH LLC

FUQUAY FITNESS GROUP LLC
TOBACCO GROWERS SERVICES INC
BROOKFIELD PROPERTIES LLC

C & S COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES INC
HADDOCK PROPERTIES LLC
NEEDMORE COMPANY LLC

BROAD STREET SHOPS LLC

LFB INVESTMENTS LLC

THE FIDELITY BANK

MIDDLEBY MARSHALL INC
WAKEMED

STEVENS, MARVIN A

BRADFORD PLACE OF FUQUAY VARINA
TRIPLE R INVESTMENTS LLC
CRUMPTON, RONALDH

BRANFORD PROPERTIES NC LLC

Assessed Value
$25,926,194
$25,751,560
$24,862,707
$22,182,100
$15,483,240
$13,625,484
$12,799,945
$12,477,196
$11,957,011
$10,775,113

$9,713,785
$8,807,100
$8,798,293
$8,413,902
$8,273,387
$7,251,177
$7,214,142
$7,152,472
$7,078,114
$6,895,494
$6,842,956
$6,763,888
$6,727,218
$6,589,611
$6,351,943
$6,239,095
$6,055,699
$6,051,764
$5,897,514
$5,860,226
$5,222,618
$5,161,083
$5,142,410
$5,094,941
$4,970,416
$4,823,796
$4,514,393
$4,414,806
$4,399,163
$4,278,059
$4,248,752
$4,185,794
$3,883,170
$3,882,486
$3,839,639
$3,779,862
$3,771,710
$3,730,734
$3,691,674
$3,648,399

Tax Due
$99,815.84
$99,143.50
$95,721.46
$85,401.08
$59,610.47
$52,458.12
$49,279.79
$48,037.20
$46,034.49
$41,484.17
$37,398.07
$33,907.34
$33,873.42
$32,393.53
$31,852.56
$27,917.03
$27,774.45
$27,537.02
$27,250.74
$26,547.65
$26,345.38
$26,040.99
$25,899.79
$25,370.00
$24,454.98
$24,020.52
$23,314.44
$23,299.29
$22,705.43
$22,561.86
$20,107.08
$19,870.17
$19,798.27
$19,615.52
$19,136.10
$18,571.61
$17,380.40
$16,997.00
$16,936.78
$16,470.53
$16,357.70
$16,115.30
$14,950.20
$14,947.57
$14,782.61
$14,552.47
$14,521.08
$14,363.33
$14,212.95
$14,046.34



