FUQUAY VARINA TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2015

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	BH MARQUEE STATION LLC	\$25,926,194	\$99,815.84
2	JOHN DEERE	\$25,751,560	\$99,143.50
3	STAN JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES LLC	\$24,862,707	\$95,721.46
4	DEERE & COMPANY	\$22,182,100	\$85,401.08
5	SUSO 1 FUQUAY LP	\$15,483,240	\$59,610.47
6	AMH 2014 BORROWER LLC	\$13,625,484	\$52,458.12
7	TYCO ELECTRONICS CORP	\$12,799,945	\$49,279.79
8	KINGS GRANT COMMONS LLC	\$12,477,196	\$48,037.20
9	SOUTH LAKES INVESTORS LLC	\$11,957,011	\$46,034.49
10	PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER	\$10,775,113	\$41,484.17
	WM FUQUAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$9,713,785	\$37,398.07
	BBC PROPERTIES PURFOY LLC	\$8,807,100	\$33,907.34
	KOHLS DEPT STORES INC	\$8,798,293	\$33,873.42
	UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES/WAKE LLC	\$8,413,902	\$32,393.53
	AMH 2015 BORROWER LLC	\$8,273,387	\$31,852.56
	DICKENS ROAD INVESTMENT CO LLC	\$7,251,177	\$27,917.03
17	SMITH WOMBLE PROPERTIES LLC	\$7,214,142	\$27,774.45
	RALEIGH CENTER ASSOCIATES	\$7,152,472	\$27,537.02
	FIDELITY BANK	\$7,078,114	\$27,250.74
20	BERK-TEK LLC	\$6,895,494	\$26,547.65
	HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC	\$6,842,956	\$26,345.38
22	AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT PROPERTIES	\$6,763,888	\$26,040.99
23	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$6,727,218	\$25,899.79
24	MAIN STREET STATION OF NC LP	\$6,589,611	\$25,370.00
25	CROSSROADS HOLDINGS LLC	\$6,351,943	\$24,454.98
26	DDRM SEXTON COMMONS LLC	\$6,239,095	\$24,020.52
27	PTM LP	\$6,055,699	\$23,314.44
28	DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS	\$6,051,764	\$23,299.29
29	CAROLINA TELEPHONE	\$5,897,514	\$22,705.43
30	PULTE HOME CORP	\$5,860,226	\$22,561.86
31	SLATE, TERRY E	\$5,222,618	\$20,107.08
32	ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC	\$5,161,083	\$19,870.17
33	STEPHENS REALTY CO LLC	\$5,142,410	\$19,798.27
34	CROWN KEITH LLC	\$5,094,941	\$19,615.52
35	FUQUAY FITNESS GROUP LLC	\$4,970,416	\$19,136.10
36	TOBACCO GROWERS SERVICES INC	\$4,823,796	\$18,571.61
37	BROOKFIELD PROPERTIES LLC	\$4,514,393	\$17,380.40
38	C & S COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES INC	\$4,414,806	\$16,997.00
	HADDOCK PROPERTIES LLC	\$4,399,163	\$16,936.78
	NEEDMORE COMPANY LLC	\$4,278,059	\$16,470.53
41	BROAD STREET SHOPS LLC	\$4,248,752	\$16,357.70
42	LFB INVESTMENTS LLC	\$4,185,794	\$16,115.30
	THE FIDELITY BANK	\$3,883,170	\$14,950.20
	MIDDLEBY MARSHALL INC	\$3,882,486	\$14,947.57
	WAKEMED	\$3,839,639	\$14,782.61
	STEVENS, MARVIN A	\$3,779,862	\$14,552.47
	BRADFORD PLACE OF FUQUAY VARINA	\$3,771,710	\$14,521.08
	TRIPLE R INVESTMENTS LLC	\$3,730,734	\$14,363.33
	CRUMPTON, RONALD H	\$3,691,674	\$14,212.95
50	BRANFORD PROPERTIES NC LLC	\$3,648,399	\$14,046.34